
FSBA Day in the Legislature THANK YOU LIST
Take a moment to thank these leaders for participating in our advocacy event

Last First Party District Phone (local) Phone (TLH) Staff Email Email Twitter

Senator Gibson Audrey D 6 (904) 359-2553 (850) 487-5006
Hamid.Farisha@flsenate.gov; 

williams-elam.teresa@flsenate.gov

gibson.audrey@f

lsenate.gov
@SenAudrey2eet

Senator Jones
Shevrin 

''Shev''
D 35 (850) 487-5035

Rodrigues.Emily@flsenate.gov; 

Davis.Miles@flsenate.gov; 

Garafola.Jessica@flsenate.gov; 

Braynon-

Moore.Marina@flsenate.gov

jones.shevrin@fl

senate.gov
@ShevrinJones

Rep. Aloupis, Jr.

Vance 

Arthur R 115 (305) 270-6530 (850) 717-5115

Amelia.Jacomino@myfloridahouse

.gov; 

Ryan.Fernandez@myfloridahouse.

gov

Vance.Aloupis@

myfloridahouse.g

ov @valoupis

Rep. Bartleman Robin

D 

104 (954) 668-3662 (850) 717-5104

Nicholas.Hessing@myfloridahouse

.gov; 

Gianni.Milanese@myfloridahouse.

gov

Robin.Bartleman

@myfloridahous

e.gov @Robin_Bartleman

Rep. Diamond Ben

D 

68 (727) 552-2747 (850) 717-5068

Matthew.Herndon@myfloridahou

se.gov; 

Julia.Saunders@myfloridahouse.g

ov

Ben.Diamond@

myfloridahouse.g

ov @BenDiamondFL

Rep. Eskamani Anna V.

D 

47 (407) 228-1451 (850) 717-5047

Lauren.Cooper@myfloridahouse.g

ov; 

Cheyenne.Drews@myfloridahouse

.gov

Anna.Eskamani

@myfloridahous

e.gov @AnnaForFlorida

Rep. Hawkins Fred R 42 (850) 717-5042

Zac.Stone@myfloridahouse.gov; 

Mikayla.Goetz@myfloridahouse.g

ov; 

Kayla.Derrick@myfloridahouse.gov

Fred.Hawkins@

myfloridahouse.g

ov @fhawkinsjr

Rep. Mariano Amber R 36 (727) 861-4806 (850) 717-5036

Paula.Cirnigliaro@myfloridahouse.

gov; 

Alana.Fay@myfloridahouse.gov

Amber.Mariano

@myfloridahous

e.gov @ambermariano

Rep. McClain Stan R 23 (352) 732-1313 (850) 717-5023

Thomas.Barber@myfloridahouse.g

ov; 

Jennifer.Treiber@myfloridahouse.

gov

Stan.McClain@m

yfloridahouse.go

v @RepMcClain
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Rep. McCurdy

Travaris L. 

'Tray'

D 

46 (850) 717-5046

Monisha.Perkins@myfloridahouse.

gov; 

Destiny.Anderson@myfloridahous

e.gov

Travaris.McCurd

y@myfloridahou

se.gov

Rep. Rizo Alex

R 

110 (305) 364-4126 (850) 717-5110

Juan.Porras@myfloridahouse.gov; 

Carmenchu.Mingo@myfloridahous

e.gov

Alex.Rizo@myflo

ridahouse.gov @AlexRizofor110

Rep. Tuck Kaylee R 55 (863) 386-6000 (850) 717-5055

Michael.Johnsen@myfloridahouse

.gov; 

Dana.Orr@myfloridahouse.gov; 

Maura.Palmer@myfloridahouse.g

ov

Kaylee.Tuck@my

floridahouse.gov @KayleeTuck2

Rep. Valdes Susan L. D 62 (813) 673-4673 (850) 717-5062

Nick.Carper@myfloridahouse.gov; 

Sarah.Foster@myfloridahouse.gov

Susan.Valdes@m

yfloridahouse.go

v @SusanLValdes

Rep. Williamson Jayer R 3 (850) 995-3698 (850) 717-5003

Ashley.Jeffrey@myfloridahouse.go

v; 

Sabrina.McLaughlin@myfloridaho

use.gov; 

Sydney.Fowler@myfloridahouse.g

ov

jayer.williamson

@myfloridahous

e.gov @JayerWilliamson


